SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offered by _____ Of _____

Amend SS/SCS/Senate Bill No. 71, Page 1, Section 173.2655, Lines 11-12, by striking said lines; and further renumber the 2 3 subdivisions accordingly; and Further amend said bill and section, page 2, lines 44-4 45, by striking "emergency medical dispatcher" and inserting 5 in lieu thereof the following: "telecommunicator first 6 7 responder"; and further amend line 48, by inserting after 8 all of said line the following: "(12) "Telecommunicator first responder", as such term 9 is defined in section 650.320;"; and 10 Further amend said bill and section, page 3, line 74, 11 by striking "an emergency medical dispatcher course and"; and 12 Further amend said bill and section, page 4, line 104, 13 by striking "emergency medical dispatchers" and inserting in 14 15 lieu thereof the following: "telecommunicator first responders". 16